CFUW Nepean is a member club of the Canadian Federation of University Women, a national affiliate of

Graduate Women International



FOR OFFICE USE ONLY: Membership #_

CFUW Nepean Club 2023-24 MEMBERSHIP FORM

NAME	Birthday (year optional)
RENEWAL (enter changes only below	v)
ADDRESS	Apt#
CITY Po	stal Code
PREFFERED TELEPHONE NUMBER _	
E MAN ARREST	
EDUCATION (Degrees/diplomas, etc.)	
PAST OR CURRENT EMPLOYMENT EXPERIENCE	
SKILLS AND INTERESTS	
NEW MEMBERS - How did you hear about us?	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Art Tours (2 nd Wed 1 pm) Bridge (Mondays 1 pm) Movie Matinee (2 nd Fri aft) Friday /exercises/chat (Fridays 10:00 am) Community Outreach
MEMBERSHIP FEE: Full Member: \$110 Joint Member: \$40 (name of other Club) Please make cheque payable to CFUW Nepean and mail to: Dolores Dufresne, 119 Dalecroft Cres., Nepean, ON K2G 5V8 or etransfer funds to CFUWNepean91@gmail.com PHOTOS: CFUW Nepean may publish photos of Club members engaging in Club activities. Do you agree to have your photo published? Yes No	
Join or renew online https://bit.ly/CFUWNep2023-24	

Cash

Chq #

etransfer